
Last First Subject Phone Web Notes

Carberry Vansessa math/science 917.593.8841 vanessa.dierking@gmail.com (Certified k-6) Mamaroneck Teacher

Ciminello Anna Maria Math 914.522.1538 amciminello@aol.com also SAT Prep

Wagner Jack Math 914.636.5678 jwagnermd@optonline.net

Carberry Vansessa math/science 917.593.8841 vanessa.dierking@gmail.com (Certified k-6) Mamaroneck Teacher

Dougherty 'IP 76 Vincent Science 914.582.0878 Retired WPHS Science Teacher - Remote tutoring

Smith David Science 914.793.0308 davidlsmith142@gmail.com Intro bio/chem

Stanton Ann Science 914.406.0066 annstaton1989@gmail.com bio/chem - SAT Subject Testing

Dierking Ellen English 914.980.5448 edirk2@hotmail.com SAT/ACT - college essays /writing (certified K-12)

McCormack Mary English 914.589.3086 marymccormack75@gmail.com SAT/ACT, College Prep essays,etc

Ciminello Anna Maria Spanish 914.722.9398 amciminello@aol.com Former IP Language Teacher ; SAT Prep

Gibaldi Elvira Spanish/Italian 646.637.6036 elviragibaldi@gmail.com

Mazzuca Joann Spanish/Italian 914.787.0554 jmazzuca31@aol.com

Wax Phil Spanish 914.320.5551 Remote Tutoring

Mahler Gail History/Geography 914.523.0184

Moran Marcella General Learning 914.260.0915 thekidorganizer@gmail.com ADHD/Executive Functioning Coaching

Dr. Warren Erika General Learning 914.923.7270 http://learningtolearn.biz/ 

Khan Academy ALL/ Test Prep www.khanacademy.com  Free online site - math and science practice videos

Elite Tutor ALL/ Test Prep 914.380.4534 www.elitetutors.com  one-on-one home tutors

Huntington Learning ALL/ Test Prep 914.722.6100 www.huntingtonhelps.com/center/scarsdale

Jump Start Tutoring ALL/ Test Prep 914.346.5640 ContactJST@JumpStartTutoring.com

Private Prep ALL/ Test Prep 914.559.2665 westchester@privateprep.com

Revolution Prep ALL/ Test Prep 914.738.7737 www.revolutionprep.com 

WhizKidz Tutoring ALL/ Test Prep 914.200.3512 www.whizkidztutoring.com

Applerouth Jed SAT/ACT 212.731.4676 www.applerouth.com/services/test-prep

Carnegie Prep SAT 203.352.3500 info@carnegieprep.com

Ciminello Anna Maria SAT 914.722.9398 amciminello@aol.com Former IP Spanish/Italian Teacher also SAT Prep

Dierking Ellen SAT 914.980.5448 edierk2@hotmail.com

Educational Testing Center SAT 800.762.8378 www.esctestprep.com  live online

Gillen Philip SAT 347.244.2231 www.pmgillen.com Hartsdale office - high achieving SAT results

Giordano Joseph SAT 914.260.3667 jgiordanocpa@gmail.com

Harkins Maryanne SAT/Math 914.690.4375 harkinstutoring@gmail.com  Math coursework through AP Calc - Former IP 

Kaplan, Inc. SAT 914.948.7801 http://www.kaptest.com/sat 

Pavilides IP'26 Toula SAT/Writing 914.804.5254 toulapavilides@gmail.com ELA, study skills, college essays & test prep

Princeton Review SAT 888.580.8378 www.princetonreview.com

Scrima-Black Donna SAT/Writing 914.374.9569 dscrima@optonline.net Essay Development, SAT/ACT Reading & Lang. Arts

Westchester Prep Ed Massena ACT/SAT 914-803-2024 www.westchesterprep.com ACT/SAT prep
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